
ALTERNATE DISPUTE RESOLUTION PANEL 

NAME EMAIL PHONE NUMBER 

Abrigo, Leslie abrigo@genesisfamilylaw.com  (619) 422-7722 

Brown, Barbara F mlb@brownandbrownlaw.com  (858) 450-5035 

Brown, Elizabeth liz@cageandmiles.com  (858) 376-7251 

Brown, Meredith mlb@brownandbrownlaw.com  (858) 450-5035 

Christenson, Lesa lesac@abcfamilylawsd.com  (619) 234-8585 

Connaughton, Barney barney@ahealthydivorce.com  (619) 425-8613 

Fair, Lauren lauren@faircadora.com  (619) 255-8500 

Freese, Marisa marisa@marisalaw.com  (619) 521-2000 

Garwood, Julia julia@garwoodfamilylaw.com  (619) 692-8100 

Gilbert-Lewis, Meredith mlewis@mglfamilylaw.com  (858) 260-5228 

Goforth, Paula paula@goforthfamilylaw.com  (760) 477-8595 

Grunbaum, Daniel dan@alpinelaw.net  (619) 469-9477 

Hershon, Joshua helpmehershonlaw@gmail.com  (760) 473-0387 

Levin, Scott scottlevinmediation@gmail.com (858) 255-1321 

Mantel, Bonnie bmantel@primusfamilylaw.com  (619) 574-8000 

Margolis, Anita anitau2@pacbell.net  (619) 338-8393 

Minella, Kathy kathy@minellalawgroup.com  (619) 289-7948 

Pinkerton, Sarah sarah@clemenswarren.com (619) 930-9390 

Romanskaya, Anna aromanskaya@starkllp.com  (619) 338-9500 

Sayegh, Nadine nsayegh@nmslaw.net  (858) 800-2991 
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Schulman, David dschulman@msmfamilylaw.com  (858) 755-3300 

Setzer, Fran frann@setzerfamilylaw.com  (858) 999-3000 

Singer, Amanda amanda@westcoastfamilymediation.com  (858) 736-2411 

Tannenberg, John jtannenberg@msmfamilylaw.com  (858) 755-3300 

Trautwein, Heidie htrautwein@parksandsolar.com  (619) 234-8585 

Warren, Colleen colleen@genesisfamilylaw.com  (858) 275-2055 
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